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80m npm

Kilometraż

Proste i łuki poziome

Rzędne istniejące

Rzędne projektowane

Głębokość wykopu
Wysokość nasypu

Proste i łuki pionowe

Załącznik nr 5.4.
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Poziom porównawczy:

i=0,30%

L=43,13i=-0,30%

L=121,55

i=0,30%

L=48,61i=-0,30%
L=275,18

i=0,30%

L=33,62i=-0,45%
L=26,37
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Otwór nr 9
94,90m npm

1,1

nN(PgH//PdH)

2,3

3,0

92,70

93,10
Gp, pl

Gp(+K), pl

Pd//Pg, szg

Km 31+630Otwór nr 7
93,82m npm

0,9

nN(PgH//PdH)

2,4

1,4

3,091,22

91,42

Gp//Pg(+K), pl

2,6

G(+K), pl

Gp//Pg, pl
Pd, szg

Km 31+123

Otwór nr 8
94,10m npm

1,1

nN(PgH//PdH)
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Gp(+K), pl

Gp, tpl

Km 31+388


